CORRIGENDUM

- DATE OF EXTENSION OF TENDER

Dated.18-11-2023
Please refer to :

PNle-T No.:-32/EE/DD/P\.ND(=WR&B)/2023-24 Dated.20-10-2023

" DNIeT No: 03/CE/PWD(R&B)/ACE(P&DU)/BRIDGE,/2023-24.

i

This is to bring kind notice of the participating bidders that
due to unavoidable circumstances the last date & time for bidding
for the above cited work is hereby extended up to 15.00 Hours on
29-11-2023 instead of 21-11-2023 & opening date will be on 29-11-
2023 at16.00 Hours instead of 16.00 Hours on 21-11-2023. The other
terms & condition will remain same.

{c Pr/o/‘SQS//QE (Er. s.%ﬁ)ﬁ

Executive Engineer, PWD (R&B)
Dharmanagar Division
Dharmanagar, North Tripura



